Fairchild Imaging, Inc., 1801 McCarthy Blvd., Milpitas, CA 95035 • (800)325-6975 • (408) 433-2500
FEATURES
• 512 x 1 photosite array
• 13 µµµµµm x 13 µµµµµm photosites on 13µµµµµm pitch
• High speed:  up to 20 MHz data rate
• Enhanced spectral response
• Low dark signal
• High responsivity

The devices may be cooled to achieve very long integration times
and very low light level capability.
ORDER INFORMATION
Order CCD153ADC where “D” stands for a ceramic package and
“C” for commercial temperature range.
Also available are printed circuit boards that include all the neces-
sary clocks, logic drivers and video amplifiers to operate the
CCD153A.  The boards are fully assembled and tested and require
only one power supply for operation (+20V).  The printed circuit board
order codes are CCD153DB.  The CCD153A,143A and 133A can
be operated in the same printed circuit board.  The 24 pin CCD133A
and 153A devices are to be placed at the center of the 28 pin socket
on the printed circuit board.